
Chula Dinky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Donatello Alessio (06/306) 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 3

Moretti Noemi (06/307) 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 1

Colla Francesca (06/308) 4 9 4 1 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 10 4 5

Mannelli Roberta (06/305) 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 0 2 3 4 4 4 7 2 6 4 7

Chianucci Riccardo (06/309) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donatello Alessio 06/306 40 68 1,70

Moretti Noemi 06/307 36 60 1,67

Colla Francesca 06/308 40 58 1,45

Mannelli Roberta 06/305 36 44 1,22

Chianucci Riccardo 06/309 8 10 1,25

Ci S'Arprova

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 2 1 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 2

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 4 1 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3

Pisciotta Cristian (06/690) 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 1

Ghinassi Umberto (06/680) 2 2 4 1 1 2 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 0 0

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 4 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 0 4 2 4 1

Rienzi Nicolò (06/696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 34 28 0,82

Rienzi Federica 06/695 34 24 0,71

Pisciotta Cristian 06/690 28 17 0,61

Ghinassi Umberto 06/680 27 16 0,59

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 33 8 0,24

Rienzi Nicolò 06/696 4 0 0,00

Dante Darts 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Kola Klodian (06/442) 0 0 4 11 2 1 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 7

Rosadi Fernando (06/438) 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 9 0 0 1 2 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 8

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 4 2 4 12 2 0 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 5 0 0

Nicchi Marco (06/795) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 8 3 3 4 3 4 3

Matei Meri (06/437) 4 3 4 10 2 4 2 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4

Torrini Stefano (06/443) 4 5 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sestini Marco (06/440) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shaban Ceno (06/439) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kola Klodian 06/442 34 55 1,62

Rosadi Fernando 06/438 31 52 1,68

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 30 51 1,70

Nicchi Marco 06/795 28 36 1,29

Matei Meri 06/437 25 27 1,08

Torrini Stefano 06/443 12 6 0,50

Sestini Marco 06/440 0 0 0,00

Shaban Ceno 06/439 0 0 0,00

Il Tiro C'è...Manca La Voglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rotaru Ana Maria (06/031) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 8

Sigitova Elena (06/447) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5

Mori Barbara (06/444) 4 7 3 7 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 10 3 5 4 6

Barbagli Graziano (06/785) 0 0 4 7 3 5 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 6 4 3 0 0

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 4 0 0 2 5 1 1 3 5

Banelli Katty (06/445) 4 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rotaru Ana Maria 06/031 40 88 2,20

Sigitova Elena 06/447 40 73 1,82

Mori Barbara 06/444 34 59 1,74

Barbagli Graziano 06/785 23 34 1,48

Pinai Stefano 06/446 14 23 1,64

Banelli Katty 06/445 9 10 1,11



Lo Sciame Di Scemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Martino Francesco (06/455) 4 11 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 12

Faffini Simone (06/454) 4 9 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 11 3 8 4 9 2 3 4 11 4 11

Paolini Riccardo (06/458) 4 11 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4

Alderotti Moira (06/453) 3 8 4 0 4 2 4 1 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 4

Rossi Stefano (06/457) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fini Vincenzo (06/456) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martino Francesco 06/455 40 82 2,05

Faffini Simone 06/454 35 77 2,20

Paolini Riccardo 06/458 40 57 1,43

Alderotti Moira 06/453 29 32 1,10

Rossi Stefano 06/457 8 18 2,25

Fini Vincenzo 06/456 8 10 1,25

Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 12

De Maria Manuel (06/224) 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 12

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 40 101 2,52

De Maria Manuel 06/224 40 82 2,05

Tani Tommaso 06/222 40 82 2,05

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 40 52 1,30


